
Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2024

Salary 

$63,242
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

$89,467
$89,714
$91,053
$91,403

$94,927
$95,178
$96,516
$96,866

$98,199
$98,450
$99,786
$100,138

$102,078
$102,328
$103,663
$104,016

$106,388
$106,637
$107,974

Trainee 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 2 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 3 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 4 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 5 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk $108,326




