## Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2024

Trainee 1 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	<b>Salary</b> \$63,242 N/A N/A N/A
<u>Step 1</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$89,467 \$89,714 \$91,053 \$91,403
<u>Step 2</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$94,927 \$95,178 \$96,516 \$96,866
<u>Step 3</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$98,199 \$98,450 \$99,786 \$100,138
<b>Step 4</b> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$102,078 \$102,328 \$103,663 \$104,016
<u>Step 5</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$106,388 \$106,637 \$107,974 \$108,326